LP-F186XCC
UniFiber™ Lite Optical Modular Distribution Frame (ODF),
Chassis with up to 4U rack and capacity of up to 192 Ports, Rack Mounted, Unloaded
LPF186XCC_PFD_ENB01W
Fiber Solutions - Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frames (ODF)
LP-F186XCC
UniFiber™ Lite Optical Modular Distribution Frame (ODF),

Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frame (ODF) UniFiber™
B Specifications:
C How to Order:
Description Values
Number of possible Adaptor ports (Not included): up to 192
Chassis (Matrix): 1.2 mm thickness SPCC
Dust covers: PVC
Splice tray: 1-4 Set ABS+PC UL 94V-0
Places 130*30mm for adaptor panels per rack unit 3
Paint
Ivory (Standard) (BH-18011Q)
Black
White
Gray
Environment temperature -40°C ~+80°C
Relative humidity ≤85% (30°C)
Atmospheric pressure 70~106KPa
Insulation Resistance ≥2×10MΩ/500V (DC)
Voltage withstand capability ≤ 15kv (DC) /1min no spark-over and no flying arc
Fiber bending radius guaranteed ≥40 mm
Application 19” Inch Rack Mounting ODF
LP-F1861IV  UniFiber™ Lite, 1U height for up to 48 Ports, Rack Mounted Optical Modular Distribution Frame (ODF),
Unloaded, Ivory color.
LP-F1862IV UniFiber™ Lite, 2U height for up to 96 Ports, Rack Mounted Optical Modular Distribution Frame, (ODF),
Unloaded, Ivory color.
LP-F1863IV UniFiber™ Lite, 3U height for up to 144 Ports, Rack Mounted Optical Modular Distribution Frame, (ODF),
Unloaded, Ivory color.
LP-F1864IV UniFiber™ Lite, 4U height for up to 192 Ports, Rack Mounted Optical Modular  Distribution Frame (ODF),
Unloaded, Ivory color.
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.